
 

 

Staff List   
Year : 2018-19 

 
Sr.No.     Name  Designation   Department  

1 Mr. Kamble Tanaji Yallappa Ic/Principal  Marathi  

2 Mr. Chavare Jaysing Govardhan Assistant Professor Hindi  

3 Dr.. Shembekar Dipti Raghunath Assistant Professor Marathi  

4 Mr . Kurane Sanket Nishikant Assistant Professor English  

5 Mr. Javeer Sunil Managu Assistant Professor History  

6 Mrs. More Shravani Shridhar Assistant Professor Foundation course 

7 Mrs. Anushka Ashok  kajrolkar Librarian Library  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                           

Staff List 

Year : 2019-20 

 
Sr. No.     Name  Designation   Department  

1 Mr. Kamble Tanaji Yallappa Ic/Principal  Marathi  

2 Mr. Chavare Jaysing Govardhan Assistant Professor Hindi  

3 Dr. Shembekar Dipti Raghunath Assistant Professor Marathi  

4 Mr. Kurane Sanket Nishikant Assistant Professor English  

5 Mr. Javeer Sunil Managu Assistant Professor History  

6 Mrs. More Shravani Shridhar Assistant Professor Foundation course 

7 Miss. Rangate Sujal Dattaram Assistant Professor Commerce  

8 Mrs. Sawardekar Medha Dipak Assistant Professor Commerce 

9 Mrs. Bhavare Rekha Devidas Assistant Professor Commerce 

10 Mrs. Anushka Ashok kajrolkar Librarian Library  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Staff List 

Year : 2020-21 

Sr. No.     Name  Designation   Department  

1 Mr. Kamble Tanaji Yallappa Ic/Principal  Marathi  

2 Mr. Chavare Jaysing Govardhan Assistant Professor Hindi  

3 Dr. Shembekar Dipti Raghunath Assistant Professor Marathi  

4 Mr. Kurane Sanket Nishikant Assistant Professor English  

5 Mr. Javeer Sunil Managu Assistant Professor History  

6 Mrs. More Shravani Shridhar Assistant Professor Foundation course 

7 Miss. Rangate Sujal Dattaram Assistant Professor Commerce  

8 Mrs. Sawardekar Medha Dipak Assistant Professor Commerce 

9 Mrs. Bhavare Rekha Devidas Assistant Professor Commerce 

10 Mrs. Bhandari Tejasvi Aniket Assistant Professor Commerce 

11 Mrs. Anushka Ashok  kajrolkar Librarian Library  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Staff List 

Year : 2021-22 

Sr.No.     Name  Designation  Department 

1 Mr. Kamble Tanaji Yallappa Ic/Principal  Marathi  

2 Mr. Chavare Jaysing Govardhan Assistant Professor Hindi  

3 Dr. Shembekar Dipti Raghunath Assistant Professor Marathi  

4 Mr. Kurane Sanket Nishikant Assistant Professor English  

5 Mr. Javeer Sunil Managu Assistant Professor History  

6 Miss. Rangate Sujal Dattaram Assistant Professor Commerce  

7 Mrs. Sawardekar Medha Dipak Assistant Professor Commerce 

8 Mrs. Bhavare Rekha Devidas Assistant Professor Commerce 

9 Mrs. Bhandari Tejasvi Aniket Assistant Professor Commerce 

10 Mrs .Shaikh Rahina Abdulkalam Assistant Professor Commerce 

11 Mr.Bijitkar Tushar Ashok HOD/ Assistant Professor HR 

12 Mrs.Bebal Tamanna Iqbal Assistant Professor Fin. 

13 Mr.Tambe Prathmesh Ramesh Assistant Professor HR. 

14 Mr.Lonushte Mayuresh Shrikrushna Assistant Professor Fin. 

15 Mrs.Kamble Asmita Arun Assistant Professor Fin. 

16 Mrs. Anushka Ashok  kajrolkar Librarian Library  

 

 

 



 

 

Staff List 

Year :2022-23 

Sr.No.     Name  Designation   Department  

1 Mr. Kamble Tanaji Yallappa Ic/Principal  Marathi  

2 Mr. Chavare Jaysing Govardhan Assistant Professor Hindi  

3 Dr. Shembekar Dipti Raghunath Assistant Professor Marathi  

4 Mr. Kurane Sanket Nishikant Assistant Professor English  

5 Mr. Javeer Sunil Managu Assistant Professor History  

6 Mrs. Sawardekar Medha Dipak Assistant Professor Commerce 

7 Mrs. Bhandari Tejasvi Aniket Assistant Professor Commerce 

8 Mrs. Shaikh Rahina Abdulkalam Assistant Professor Commerce 

9 Mr. Shembekar Omkar Avinash Assistant Professor Commerce 

11 Mr.Bijitkar Tushar Ashok HOD/Assistant Professor HR 

12 Mrs. Bebal Tamanna Iqbal Assistant Professor Fin. 

13 Mr. Tambe Prathmesh Ramesh Assistant Professor HR. 

14 Mr. Lonushte Mayuresh Shrikrushna Assistant Professor Fin. 

15 Mrs. Kamble Asmita Arun Assistant Professor Fin. 

16 Mrs. Anushka Ashok kajrolkar Librarian Library  

 

 

 

 

 



 

Staff List 

Year : 2023-24 

Sr.No.     Name  Designation  Department  

1 Mr. Kamble Tanaji Yallappa Ic/Principal  Marathi  

2 Mr. Chavare Jaysing Govardhan Assistant Professor Hindi  

3 Dr. Shembekar Dipti Raghunath Assistant Professor Marathi  

4 Mr. Kurane Sanket Nishikant Assistant Professor English  

5 Mr. Javeer Sunil Managu Assistant Professor History  

6 Mrs. Bhandari Tejasvi Aniket Assistant Professor Commerce 

7 Mr. Shembekar Omkar Avinash Assistant Professor Commerce 

8 Mr.Prasad A.  kadam  Assistant Professor Commerce 

9 Mrs. S. M. Jadhav  Assistant Professor Commerce 

11 Mr.Bijitkar Tushar Ashok HOD/ Assistant Professor HR 

12 Miss.Bhosale Poonam Vijay Assistant Professor Fin. 

13 Miss.Kaskar Nadira Abdul Rahim Assistant Professor HR 

14 Mss.Shinde Sanika Jayant Assistant Professor Fin. 

15 Miss.Khan Samin Qais Assistant Professor Fin. 

16 Miss.Khatu VruddhiSiddhesh(Visiting) Assistant Professor Mar. 

17 Mr.Tambe Prathmesh Ramesh(Visiting) Assistant Professor HR. 

18 Mr.Lonushte Mayuresh 
Shrikrushna(Visiting) 

Assistant Professor Fin. 

19 Miss.Gandhi Akshada 
Swapnesh(Visiting) 

Assistant Professor Fin. 

20 Mrs. Anushka Ashok kajrolkar Librarian Library  

 

 


